
 BOARD CONTACT INFO  
President:  
Doug Sabo dsabo82@gmail.com 
Vice Presidents: 
Chris Webb webb.chris.17@gmail.com 
Don Mertens pugman144@comcast.net  
Board of Directors:  
Tish Johnson tj4800@gmail.com  
Duane Starke duastarke@hotmail.com 
Carl McDuffie carlmcduffie@yahoo.com 
Deborah Hilton drhilton11@gmail.com 
Melanie McAllister mmcall25@gmail.com  
Butch Pemberton butchpemberton@comcast.net 
Jodie Mustin n2bwlg@outlook.com 
Cody Webb cody.taylor.webb@hotmail.com  
Tracy Hermanstorfer tmhermie5@gmail.com 
Enrique Colina Enrique.F.Colina@gmail.com 
Jon Yates Jonathanallenyates@gmail.com 
Corinne Pitt corinnepitt@hotmail.com 
Dennis Samsel dsam300@outlook.com 
 
Association Manager:  (719)761-9827 
Lisa Nielsen PikesPeakBowling@gmail.com  
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